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Red Division

Otis Da Bulldog
Jayden5

Coach Beards Bros
What the Foc le

Blue Division

Godfather 2024-1
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Diamond Dogs

Dem Boyz

White Division

The Fantasy Football Team
21 Gamblers

Dukenson

Nerd

Total Points
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The Fantasy Football Team
21 Gamblers
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500
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0.500
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0.500
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0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0
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0-0
0-0
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DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
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0.00
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